Manuel Riguero
Texto tecleado
AMP100VS
Manuel Riguero
Texto tecleado
Product Description
Features
    MAIN / INTERRUPT priority input switching
    MAIN auxiliary output
    Speaker A/B switching
    Front panel Balance and Volume controls
    Signal sensing “Power On” and Trigger mode
    Rear mounted treble and bass controls
Specifications
    Stereo (8 ohm): 50W per channel, <0.2% THD+N
    Stereo (4 ohm): 60W per channel, <0.2% THD+N
    Bridged Mono (8 ohm): 150W, 1kHz, <1% THD+N
    Frequency Response: 10Hz ~ 30kHz, +0dB/ -2dB
    Signal to Noise Ratio: 100dB below 50W output into 8 ohms
    Channel Separation: 70dB @ 1kHz, referred to 50W output into 8 ohms
    Input Sensitivity: 700mV input for rated 50W output into 8 ohms
    Bass/Treble Control: +/- 12dB @ 100Hz and 10kHz
    AC Power Consumption: 500W maximum
    Net Weight: 9.6lbs / 4.4kgs
    Gross Weight: 11lbs / 5kgs
    Height: 2.9″ (including feet)
    Width: 16.5″
    Depth: 9.5″